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Huron Perth 2024

St Annes Catholic SS
Results - Tuesday Track

Women 100 Meter Dash Novice
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Halle MacVicar               St. Anne's Css         13.46      13.52Q  NWI  1
  2 Kennedy Brooks               Ldss                              13.58Q  NWI  3
  3 Brianna McNichol             FEMSS                  14.10      14.15Q  NWI  2
  4 Caleigh Grubb                FEMSS                  14.10      14.44Q  NWI  4
  5 Ainsley Berendsen            StMikes                13.80      13.63q  NWI  3
  6 Sienna Dines-Killam          GDCI                              14.68q  NWI  3
  7 Cora Weber                   St. Marys Dcvi         14.33      14.75q  NWI  4
  8 Krista McMahon               SDSS                   15.00      14.86q  NWI  1
  9 Gracie Radke                 SDSS                   15.03      14.96q  NWI  3
 10 Myah Bos                     St. Anne's Css         14.49      15.14q  NWI  2
 11 Xanthe Marchanton            SDSS                   15.00      15.32q  NWI  1
 12 Lecia Baldwin                Central Huron SS                  15.42q  NWI  2
 13 Sabina Weth                  GDCI                              15.68   NWI  1
 14 Jane Arthur                  St. Marys Dcvi         16.19      16.07   NWI  2
 15 Madelyn Oldham               StMikes                16.03      16.17   NWI  4
 16 Avery McNichol               MDHS                   18.00      16.72   NWI  3
 17 Layla Cudmore                SHDHS                             18.36   NWI  2
 -- Katie Wheal                  SDSS                   15.72     X15.57   NWI  2
 -- Vivienne Kouwenberg          SDSS                   15.00     X16.17   NWI  3
 -- Taya McLaren                 SDSS                             X16.20   NWI  1
 -- Kalia McLaren                SDSS                             X16.33   NWI  4
 -- Summer Kelley                SDSS                   16.05     X16.47   NWI  4

Women 100 Meter Dash Novice
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Halle MacVicar               St. Anne's Css         13.52      13.83Q  NWI  1
  2 Kennedy Brooks               Ldss                   13.58      13.87Q  NWI  2
  3 Ainsley Berendsen            StMikes                13.63      13.87q  NWI  1
  4 Brianna McNichol             FEMSS                  14.15      14.47q  NWI  2
  5 Caleigh Grubb                FEMSS                  14.44      14.60q  NWI  1
  6 Myah Bos                     St. Anne's Css         15.14      14.86q  NWI  2
  7 Cora Weber                   St. Marys Dcvi         14.75      14.91   NWI  2
  8 Sienna Dines-Killam          GDCI                   14.68      15.01   NWI  2
  9 Krista McMahon               SDSS                   14.86      15.23   NWI  1
 10 Gracie Radke                 SDSS                   14.96      15.37   NWI  1
 11 Xanthe Marchanton            SDSS                   15.32      15.60   NWI  2
 12 Lecia Baldwin                Central Huron SS       15.42      15.85   NWI  1

Women 100 Meter Dash Novice
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Semis     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Kennedy Brooks               Ldss                   13.87      13.76   NWI  10
  2 Halle MacVicar               St. Anne's Css         13.83      13.78   NWI   8
  3 Ainsley Berendsen            StMikes                13.87      13.87   NWI   6
  4 Caleigh Grubb                FEMSS                  14.60      14.54   NWI   4
  5 Brianna McNichol             FEMSS                  14.47      14.89   NWI   2
  6 Myah Bos                     St. Anne's Css         14.86      15.03   NWI   1



Huron Perth Athletics Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:33 PM  2024-05-14  Page 2
Huron Perth 2024

St Annes Catholic SS
Results - Tuesday Track

Women 400 Meter Dash Novice
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kennedy Brooks               Ldss                            1:04.02   10
  2 Emma Van Maanen              SHDHS                           1:07.77    8
  3 Ava Harmer                   MDHS                    1.08    1:09.86    6
  4 Maeve Moss                   StMikes              1:10.00    1:11.62    4
  5 Sydney Smith                 StMikes                         1:28.67    2

Women 1500 Meter Run Novice
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Charlotte Richardson         St. Marys Dcvi       5:45.00    5:39.90   10
  2 Jayda Houben                 StMikes                         5:40.22    8
  3 Hannah Dalton                Central Huron SS                5:42.18    6
  4 Grace Bach                   MDHS                 5:56.50    5:44.09    4
  5 Hayden Hodge                 SHDHS                           5:45.48    2
  6 Naomi Campbell               FEMSS                           5:57.16    1
  7 Lauren Tuckey                St. Anne's Css                  6:12.42
  8 Emily Overholt               GDCI                            6:41.88

Women 80 Meter Hurdles Novice
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Isabella Mills               StMikes                12.30      12.66Q  NWI  1
  2 Abigayle VanBakel            StMikes                13.54      14.39Q  NWI  2
  3 Cora Weber                   St. Marys Dcvi         16.55      15.56q  NWI  1
  4 Holly Black                  St. Marys Dcvi         15.74      15.81q  NWI  2
  5 Jordan Boersma               St. Anne's Css                    17.37q  NWI  2
  6 Krista McMahon               SDSS                   16.34      18.18q  NWI  1
  7 Sabina Weth                  GDCI                              20.51   NWI  2

Women 80 Meter Hurdles Novice
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Isabella Mills               StMikes                12.66      12.72   NWI  10
  2 Abigayle VanBakel            StMikes                14.39      14.19   NWI   8
  3 Holly Black                  St. Marys Dcvi         15.81      15.33   NWI   6
  4 Cora Weber                   St. Marys Dcvi         15.56      15.62   NWI   4
  5 Krista McMahon               SDSS                   18.18      16.07   NWI   2
  6 Jordan Boersma               St. Anne's Css         17.37      17.05   NWI   1

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Novice
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 St.Micheals Catholic SS                             52.76      56.46   2  10
  2 F.E. Madill Secondary School                        56.00      56.51   2   8
  3 St. Marys Dcvi                                      59.00      57.13   2   6
  4 South Huron District H.S.                                      57.46   1   4
     1) Hayden Hodge                    2) Ali Maver
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St Annes Catholic SS
Results - Tuesday Track

....Women 4x100 Meter Relay Novice
     3) Mady Rader                      4) Emma Van Maanen
  5 Stratford District SS                               57.91      58.62   2   2
  6 Goderich District Collegiate  'B'                              59.86   1   1
     1) Sabina Weth                     2) Ryanne Cripps
     3) Daniele Cripps                  4) Autumn McAdams
  7 Stratford District SS  'B'                                   1:00.83   1
  8 Central Huron SS                                             1:00.85   1
  9 Mitchell District High School                                1:04.39   2
     1) Grace Bach                      2) Avery McNichol
     3) Camryn Medhurst                 4) Lillianna Larivee

Women 100 Meter Dash Junior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tessa Burdett                StMikes                12.84      13.14Q  NWI  3
  2 Danielle Harmer              MDHS                   14.00      13.48Q  NWI  1
  3 Ailsa Raleigh                SDSS                   14.71      14.94Q  NWI  2
  4 Ellie Newcastle              GDCI                              14.45q  NWI  3
  5 Adeline Todd                 FEMSS                  15.00      14.94q  NWI  1
  6 Sabrina McIlwaine            GDCI                              15.11q  NWI  3
  7 Anna McDonald-Lee            GDCI                              15.14   NWI  2
  8 Samantha Roobroeck           StMikes                15.13      15.15   NWI  3
  9 Eden Ward                    MDHS                              15.54   NWI  2
 10 Danica Jeffries              GDCI                              16.06   NWI  1
 11 Lucy Thompson                SDSS                   15.00      16.18   NWI  2
 12 Miley Yang                   SHDHS                             16.91   NWI  1
 13 Madison Daum                 SDSS                   15.20      17.37   NWI  3

Women 100 Meter Dash Junior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Tessa Burdett                StMikes                13.14      13.28   NWI  10
  2 Danielle Harmer              MDHS                   13.48      13.90   NWI   8
  3 Ailsa Raleigh                SDSS                   14.94      14.66   NWI   6
  4 Ellie Newcastle              GDCI                   14.45      14.72   NWI   4
  5 Adeline Todd                 FEMSS                  14.94      14.85   NWI   2
  6 Sabrina McIlwaine            GDCI                   15.11      15.32   NWI   1

Women 400 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hanah Vink                   MDHS                            1:04.64   10
  2 Demi Aitken                  St. Anne's Css          1.05    1:08.86    8
  3 Lyla Straus                  StMikes                         1:11.64    6
  4 Adeline Todd                 FEMSS                1:20.00    1:15.06    4
  5 Maeve Thornrose              SDSS                            1:15.76    2
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St Annes Catholic SS
Results - Tuesday Track

Women 1500 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bronwyn Hawkins              St. Marys Dcvi       5:42.73    5:41.65   10
  2 Autumn Anderson              GDCI                            5:54.55    8
  3 Chrissy Rupert               SDSS                 5:40.48    5:59.31    6
  4 Amy Schroeder                SDSS                 6:07.64    6:06.31    4
  5 Rachel Gingerich             SHDHS                           6:27.08    2
  6 Mercedes Prout               SHDHS                           6:49.84    1

Women 80 Meter Hurdles Junior
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tessa Burdett                StMikes                12.00      12.67Q  NWI
  2 Lyla Straus                  StMikes                16.27      16.18q  NWI
  3 Piper Broughton              SDSS                   17.21      17.22q  NWI
  4 Nicole Verhoef               SDSS                              18.14q  NWI
  5 Maeve Thornrose              SDSS                   19.11      18.38q  NWI
  6 Lucy Thompson                SDSS                              18.47q  NWI

Women 80 Meter Hurdles Junior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Tessa Burdett                StMikes                12.67      12.67   NWI  10
  2 Lyla Straus                  StMikes                16.18      16.18   NWI   8
  3 Piper Broughton              SDSS                   17.22      17.22   NWI   6
  4 Nicole Verhoef               SDSS                   18.14      18.14   NWI   4
  5 Maeve Thornrose              SDSS                   18.38      18.38   NWI   2
  6 Lucy Thompson                SDSS                   18.47      18.47   NWI   1

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 St. Anne's Css                                                 55.41   1  10
     1) Demi Aitken                     2) Halle MacVicar
     3) Gracie O'Reilly                 4) Myah Bos
  2 Mitchell District High School                       58.00      56.44   2   8
     1) Ava Harmer                      2) Danielle Harmer
     3) Hanah Vink                      4) Eden Ward
  3 Goderich District Collegiate                                   58.45   1   6
     1) Anna McDonald-Lee               2) Sabrina McIlwaine
     3) Ellie Newcastle                 4) Danica Jeffries
  4 F.E. Madill Secondary School                        56.00      59.55   2   4
  5 Stratford District SS  'B'                                     59.77   1   2

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tamara Mulder                StMikes                13.40      13.45Q  NWI  3
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St Annes Catholic SS
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....Women 100 Meter Dash Senior
  2 Siobhan Kleuskens            GDCI                              13.51Q  NWI  1
  3 Macey Adams                  St. Anne's Css         13.55      13.60Q  NWI  2
  4 Lila Corby                   St. Marys Dcvi         13.00      13.69q  NWI  1
  5 Kiara McGregor               St. Marys Dcvi         13.50      13.70q  NWI  2
  6 Avery Jennings               St. Marys Dcvi         13.83      14.14q  NWI  3
  7 Harvest Elliott              St. Marys Dcvi         14.00      14.16   NWI  1
  8 Amelia Bissett               GDCI                              14.61   NWI  3
  9 Natalie Stewart              St. Anne's Css                    14.68   NWI  1
 10 Livia MacVicar               St. Anne's Css         14.94      14.85   NWI  1
 11 Sophie Gingerich             St. Anne's Css                    15.07   NWI  3
 12 Sophie Gosleigh              SHDHS                             15.12   NWI  2
 13 Divani Salome-Rubesam        GDCI                              16.34   NWI  2
 14 Lucia Martinez Taravillo     MDHS                   19.00      17.44   NWI  3

Women 100 Meter Dash Senior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Tamara Mulder                StMikes                13.45      13.51   NWI  10
  2 Lila Corby                   St. Marys Dcvi         13.69      13.80   NWI   8
  3 Kiara McGregor               St. Marys Dcvi         13.70      13.86   NWI   6
  4 Siobhan Kleuskens            GDCI                   13.51      13.88   NWI   4
  5 Macey Adams                  St. Anne's Css         13.60      13.91   NWI   2
  6 Avery Jennings               St. Marys Dcvi         14.14      14.43   NWI   1

Women 400 Meter Dash Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Erika Lealess                StMikes                54.30      58.93   10
  2 Tamara Mulder                StMikes              1:02.00    1:03.11    8
  3 Megan Todd                   GDCI                            1:11.60    6
  4 Amelia Bissett               GDCI                            1:14.64    4
  5 Caity Cox                    GDCI                            1:16.75    2

Women 1500 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Addison Imrie                Ldss                            5:28.55   10
  2 Mckenzie Parsons             SDSS                 5:42.42    5:53.72    8
  3 Ally Riegling                St. Anne's Css       5:53.00    5:58.07    6
  4 Hayden Uniac                 StMikes                         6:00.47    4
  5 Claire McCorkindale          StMikes                         6:12.92    2
  6 Bailey Ross                  St. Marys Dcvi       5:58.27    6:14.15    1
  7 Sarah Spacek                 St. Anne's Css                  6:35.02
  8 Sloan Puska                  St. Anne's Css                  7:07.40
  9 Danyka Schlotzhauer          SHDHS                           7:08.34
 10 Raella Brodhagen             St. Marys Dcvi                  7:31.75
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St Annes Catholic SS
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Laura Van Nes                St. Anne's Css         13.60      17.08Q  NWI  1
  2 Taryn Steinmann              St. Anne's Css         13.59      18.42Q  NWI  2
  3 Rebecca Sleeper              St. Marys Dcvi         18.89      18.47q  NWI  2
  4 Anna Ropp                    St. Marys Dcvi         16.37      18.70q  NWI  1
  5 Avery Jennings               St. Marys Dcvi         19.23      19.30q  NWI  1
  6 Ksenia Wagemans              StMikes                22.21      21.65q  NWI  1
  7 Jorja Hook                   MDHS                              23.09   NWI  2
 -- Macey Adams                  St. Anne's Css         16.95        DNF   NWI  2

Women 100 Meter Hurdles Senior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Anna Ropp                    St. Marys Dcvi         18.70      16.44   NWI  10
  2 Taryn Steinmann              St. Anne's Css         18.42      17.46   NWI   8
  3 Laura Van Nes                St. Anne's Css         17.08      18.20   NWI   6
  4 Rebecca Sleeper              St. Marys Dcvi         18.47      18.32   NWI   4
  5 Ksenia Wagemans              StMikes                21.65      19.36   NWI   2
  6 Avery Jennings               St. Marys Dcvi         19.30      23.52   NWI   1

Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 St. Marys Dcvi                                      51.77      51.71   2  10
  2 St.Micheals Catholic SS                             52.76      52.57   2   8
  3 St. Anne's Css                                                 54.03   1   6
     1) Macey Adams                     2) Natalie Stewart
     3) Taryn Steinmann                 4) Ally Riegling
  4 Listowel District Secondary                          1.00      56.13   2   4
     1) Kennedy Brooks                  2) Jocelyn Davidson
     3) Addison Imrie                   4) Addison Sage
  5 Goderich District Collegiate                                   56.66   1   2
     1) Siobhan Kleuskens               2) Amelia Bissett
     3) Megan Todd                      4) Caity Cox
  6 Mitchell District High School                       58.00    1:01.51   2   1
     1) Brooklyn Boville                2) Khallee Eisler
     3) Jocelyn McNichol                4) Shelby Bridge

Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Charlotte Clinton            St. Marys Dcvi       7:45.75    7:44.31   10
  2 Autumn Anderson              GDCI                            8:48.50    8
  3 Alaina Scheurwater           FEMSS                           8:51.54    6
  4 Avery Toll                   FEMSS                           9:01.54    4
  5 Mercedes Prout               SHDHS                           9:47.17    2
  6 Divani Salome-Rubesam        GDCI                           10:30.07    1
 -- Sloan Puska                  St. Anne's Css                      DNF
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Men 100 Meter Dash Novice
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ben Wynja                    Central Huron SS       12.86      12.85Q  NWI  2
  2 Dylan Cudmore                GDCI                              13.15Q  NWI  1
  3 Caden Ollson                 SDSS                   13.25      12.91q  NWI  2
  4 Dustin Burton                Central Huron SS       12.86      13.23q  NWI  1
  5 Kane Dobben                  FEMSS                  12.50      13.25q  NWI  1
  6 Evan Denunzio                GDCI                              13.32q  NWI  2
  7 Zachary Clarke               SDSS                   13.16      13.42   NWI  2
  8 Anadi Mishra                 SDSS                   14.04      13.85   NWI  1
  9 Bart Brzezinski              GDCI                              14.70   NWI  1
 10 Dallas McDougall             FEMSS                  16.00      15.84   NWI  2
 -- Alex Stewart                 SDSS                   14.50     X14.35   NWI  1

Men 100 Meter Dash Novice
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Ben Wynja                    Central Huron SS       12.85      12.78   NWI  10
  2 Caden Ollson                 SDSS                   12.91      12.88   NWI   8
  3 Kane Dobben                  FEMSS                  13.25      12.93   NWI   6
  4 Dylan Cudmore                GDCI                   13.15      13.08   NWI   4
  5 Dustin Burton                Central Huron SS       13.23      13.27   NWI   2
  6 Evan Denunzio                GDCI                   13.32      13.47   NWI   1

Men 400 Meter Dash Novice
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ben Wynja                    Central Huron SS       58.63      56.36   10
  2 Abe Bender                   St. Marys Dcvi         57.04      58.05    8
  3 Dylan Cudmore                GDCI                              58.50    6
  4 Hudson Imrie                 Ldss                              59.30    4
  5 Dallas McDougall             FEMSS                           1:11.57    2

Men 1500 Meter Run Novice
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Charlie Bender               St. Marys Dcvi       4:34.35    4:46.92   10
  2 Nic Brintnell                St. Marys Dcvi       4:39.00    4:48.24    8
  3 Joel Gates                   SDSS                 4:37.43    4:49.14    6
  4 Zach Matheson                St. Marys Dcvi       5:07.79    5:13.84    4

Men 100 Meter Hurdles Novice
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Vaughn Barr                  St. Marys Dcvi         15.45      15.98q  NWI
  2 Zach Larmer                  St. Marys Dcvi         16.49      17.00q  NWI
  3 Quintin Vollmer              StMikes                           17.63q  NWI
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Men 100 Meter Hurdles Novice
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Vaughn Barr                  St. Marys Dcvi         15.98      15.98   NWI  10
  2 Zach Larmer                  St. Marys Dcvi         17.00      17.00   NWI   8
  3 Quintin Vollmer              StMikes                17.63      17.63   NWI   6

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Novice
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Stratford District SS                                          50.20   10
  2 F.E. Madill Secondary School                        50.00      50.44    8
  3 St. Marys Dcvi                                      50.24      51.19    6

Men 100 Meter Dash Junior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Danny Switzer                St. Marys Dcvi         12.25      12.41Q  NWI  3
  2 Anthony Oladoja              StMikes                13.50      12.67Q  NWI  1
  3 Tristin Langille             St. Marys Dcvi         13.25      13.34Q  NWI  2
  4 MJ White                     SDSS                   13.06      12.85q  NWI  1
  5 Landon Barlow                St. Anne's Css                    13.15q  NWI  3
  6 Liam Hoy                     St. Anne's Css                    13.40q  NWI  2
  7 Beckett Carlyle-Dewys        SHDHS                             13.48   NWI  2
  8 Brayden McVeeney             SHDHS                             13.50   NWI  2
  9 Avery Skinner                Central Huron SS       13.75      13.61   NWI  3
 10 Max Campbell                 SDSS                   13.84      13.69   NWI  3
 11 Aidhan Kleuskens             GDCI                              13.87   NWI  2
 12 Logan Allman                 St. Anne's Css                    14.01   NWI  1
 13 Logan Hofman                 SDSS                   14.00      14.86   NWI  3

Men 100 Meter Dash Junior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Danny Switzer                St. Marys Dcvi         12.41      12.23   NWI  10
  2 Anthony Oladoja              StMikes                12.67      12.79   NWI   8
  3 MJ White                     SDSS                   12.85      12.83   NWI   6
  4 Landon Barlow                St. Anne's Css         13.15      13.11   NWI   4
  5 Liam Hoy                     St. Anne's Css         13.40      13.22   NWI   2
  6 Tristin Langille             St. Marys Dcvi         13.34      13.24   NWI   1

Men 400 Meter Dash Junior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Logan Klomps                 St. Anne's Css         54.98      54.20   2  10
  2 MJ White                     SDSS                   56.39      55.77   2   8
  3 Matthew Menheere             StMikes                59.36      56.95   2   6
  4 Justin Boucher               Ldss                              57.29   2   4
  5 Braydon Curran               GDCI                              57.55   1   2
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....Men 400 Meter Dash Junior
  6 Dylan Keyes                  SHDHS                           1:00.88   1   1
  7 Jackson O'Reilly             St. Anne's Css                  1:13.40   1
 -- Luke Dalrymple               SHDHS                                DQ   2

Men 1500 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Logan Klomps                 St. Anne's Css       4:20.50    4:38.32   10
  2 Kaleb Dingman                St. Marys Dcvi       4:27.39    4:40.34    8
  3 Noah Feltham                 SDSS                 4:26.28    4:40.55    6
  4 Jackson O'Reilly             St. Anne's Css                  6:30.89    4

Men 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Cole Otten                   SDSS                   17.84      18.86Q  NWI
  2 Lucas Mueller                SDSS                   20.75      20.20q  NWI

Men 100 Meter Hurdles Junior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Cole Otten                   SDSS                   18.86      18.86   NWI  10
  2 Lucas Mueller                SDSS                   20.20      20.20   NWI   8

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 St. Marys Dcvi                                      50.00      48.56   10
  2 Stratford District SS                                          50.95    8
  3 St. Anne's Css                                                 52.61    6
     1) Logan Allman                    2) Degroot Brandon
     3) Liam Hoy                        4) Landon Barlow
  4 Goderich District Collegiate                                   55.19    4
     1) Evan Denunzio                   2) Dylan Cudmore
     3) Kingston Powell                 4) Brody Moir
 -- St.Micheals Catholic SS                             51.90         DQ

Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Jack kusiar                  StMikes                11.62      12.20Q  NWI  2
  2 Linc Perrie                  MDHS                   11.58      12.34Q  NWI  1
  3 Josh French                  StMikes                12.11      12.47Q  NWI  3
  4 Joel Feeney                  St. Anne's Css         12.01      12.51Q  NWI  4
  5 Michael Gregus               SHDHS                             12.60q  NWI  4
  6 Gabe Emms                    SDSS                   12.50      12.71q  NWI  4
  7 Sam Huettlin                 MDHS                   12.61      12.95q  NWI  1



Huron Perth Athletics Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:33 PM  2024-05-14  Page 10
Huron Perth 2024

St Annes Catholic SS
Results - Tuesday Track

....Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
  8 Adit Mishra                  SDSS                   12.57      13.00q  NWI  2
  9 Aaron Marchanton             SDSS                   12.60      13.05q  NWI  1
 10 Andrew Groothuis             GDCI                              13.20q  NWI  2
 11 Oakley Teal                  St. Anne's Css                    13.37q  NWI  1
 12 Keegan Dale                  Central Huron SS       12.88      13.46q  NWI  4
 13 Cole Brown                   StMikes                12.74      13.56   NWI  2
 14 Noel Hallman                 GDCI                              13.95   NWI  1
 -- Joshua Whittaker             SDSS                   13.50     X13.42   NWI  4
 -- Cohen Robinson               SDSS                   13.81     X14.38   NWI  2
 -- Dean Tannahill-Sousa         SDSS                   13.00     X15.76   NWI  3

Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims      Semis  Wind H#
=================================================================================
Semi-Finals
  1 Linc Perrie                  MDHS                   12.34      12.16Q  NWI  1
  2 Jack kusiar                  StMikes                12.20      12.17Q  NWI  2
  3 Michael Gregus               SHDHS                  12.60      12.35q  NWI  2
  4 Gabe Emms                    SDSS                   12.71      12.40q  NWI  1
  5 Josh French                  StMikes                12.47      12.41q  NWI  1
  6 Joel Feeney                  St. Anne's Css         12.51      12.47q  NWI  2
  7 Aaron Marchanton             SDSS                   13.05      12.96   NWI  2
  8 Sam Huettlin                 MDHS                   12.95      12.97   NWI  1
  9 Adit Mishra                  SDSS                   13.00      12.99   NWI  2
 10 Andrew Groothuis             GDCI                   13.20      13.09   NWI  1
 11 Oakley Teal                  St. Anne's Css         13.37      13.27   NWI  1
 12 Keegan Dale                  Central Huron SS       13.46      13.47   NWI  2

Men 100 Meter Dash Senior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Semis     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Jack kusiar                  StMikes                12.17      12.05   NWI  10
  2 Linc Perrie                  MDHS                   12.16      12.18   NWI   8
  3 Josh French                  StMikes                12.41      12.22   NWI   6
  4 Michael Gregus               SHDHS                  12.35      12.35   NWI   4
  5 Gabe Emms                    SDSS                   12.40      12.51   NWI   2
  6 Joel Feeney                  St. Anne's Css         12.47      12.65   NWI   1

Men 400 Meter Dash Senior
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Jonah Lavirviere             StMikes                52.00      52.67   3  10
  2 Sam Howard                   GDCI                              55.06   1   8
  3 Carter Masse                 St. Anne's Css         57.03      56.24   3   6
  4 Dustin Krahn                 SDSS                   57.79      56.76   3   4
  5 Sean Woods                   SDSS                 1:01.70      58.86   2   2
  6 Camden leddy                 Central Huron SS                  59.25   1   1
  7 AJ Denomme                   St. Anne's Css         59.50      59.32   3
  8 Alex McBeath                 Central Huron SS                  59.71   2
  9 Ethan Harburn                St. Anne's Css         58.90    1:00.19   3
 10 Zachary Schultz              SDSS                 1:01.54    1:00.25   3
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....Men 400 Meter Dash Senior
 11 Cole Brown                   StMikes              1:03.45    1:01.52   2
 12 Noel Hallman                 GDCI                            1:05.36   1
 -- Cohen Robinson               SDSS                 1:02.00   X1:08.11   2
 -- Dean Tannahill-Sousa         SDSS                 1:02.00   X1:14.65   2

Men 1500 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Luke Feltham                 SDSS                 4:08.43    4:14.10   10
  2 Daniel Ogilvie               SDSS                 4:00.00    4:17.46    8
  3 Jonah Lavirviere             StMikes              4:10.00    4:36.82    6
  4 Bryce Otten                  StMikes                         4:48.82    4
  5 Jacob Watson                 GDCI                            4:55.39    2
  6 Oliver Black                 St. Marys Dcvi       5:01.44    4:55.59    1
  7 Louis Pinho                  GDCI                            5:01.76
  8 Ethan Harburn                St. Anne's Css       5:10.30    5:06.20
  8 Zachary Schultz              SDSS                 5:13.00    5:06.20

Men 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  Wind
==============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ryan Middegaal               StMikes                16.57      17.76Q  NWI
  2 Trevor Aarts                 St. Marys Dcvi         18.30      19.29q  NWI
  3 Trevor Richardson            St. Marys Dcvi         18.64      19.76q  NWI
  4 Andrew Groothuis             GDCI                              20.82q  NWI

Men 110 Meter Hurdles Senior
=====================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Ryan Middegaal               StMikes                17.76      17.76   NWI  10
  2 Trevor Aarts                 St. Marys Dcvi         19.29      19.29   NWI   8
  3 Trevor Richardson            St. Marys Dcvi         19.76      19.76   NWI   6
  4 Andrew Groothuis             GDCI                   20.82      20.82   NWI   4

Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 St.Micheals Catholic SS                             49.97      47.85   2  10
  2 Stratford District SS                               48.29      48.28   2   8
  3 Central Huron SS                                               49.42   2   6
  4 St. Anne's Css                                                 49.46   1   4
     1) Joel Feeney                     2) Carter Masse
     3) Oakley Teal                     4) AJ Denomme
  5 Stratford District SS  'B'                                     50.75   1   2
  6 Goderich District Collegiate                                   52.32   1   1
     1) Sam Howard                      2) Andrew Groothuis
     3) Ryan McGee                      4) Carson McNeil
  7 St. Marys Dcvi                                      52.00      52.87   2
  8 Mitchell District High School                       52.00      54.99   2
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....Men 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
     1) Sam Huettlin                    2) Trae Nielsen
     3) Tyler Ryan                      4) Ethan Dearing

Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase Open
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ezra Bender                  St. Marys Dcvi       6:59.69    6:49.39   10
  2 Myles Clinton                St. Marys Dcvi       7:07.76    6:53.43    8
  3 Wilson Young                 StMikes              6:55.00    6:53.74    6
  4 Jacob Watson                 GDCI                            7:23.76    4
  5 Louis Pinho                  GDCI                            7:25.40    2
  6 Kane Dobben                  FEMSS                           7:26.54    1
  7 Nate Bannerman               SDSS                            7:37.45
  8 Alex Stewart                 SDSS                            9:34.36
 -- Quintin Vollmer              StMikes                        X7:26.80


